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SPX020DBV

SPX025DBV

SPX032DBV

SPX040DBV

SPX050DBV

SPX063DBV

SPX075DBV

SPX090DBV

20mm Double union ball valve

25mm Double union ball valve 

32mm Double union ball valve

40mm Double union ball valve

50mm Double union ball valve

63mm Double union ball valve 

75mm Double union ball valve

90mm Double union ball valve

Description Price Euros  € Code

Metric Double Union Ball Valves

SPX063BV

SPX075BV

SPX090BV

SPX110BV

SPX125BV

SPX140BV

SPX160BV

SPX200BV

SPX225BV

SPX250BV

63mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

75mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

90mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

110mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

125mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

140mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

160mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

200mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

225mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

250mm Butterfly valve C/W flanges

Description Price Euros  € Code

Metric Butterfly Valve - Complete With Flanges

GP012BV

GP034BV

GP100BV

GP114BV

GP112BV

GP200BV

GP300BV

1/2” Double union ball valve

3/4” Double union ball valve 

1” Double union ball valve

1 1/4” Double union ball valve

1 1/2” Double union ball valve

2” Double union ball valve 

3” Double union ball valve

Imperial Double Union Ball Valves

SPX090WCV

SPX110WCV

SPX125WCV

SPX140WCV

SPX160WCV

SPX200WCV

90mm Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

110mm Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

125mm Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

140mm Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

160mm Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

200mm Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

Metric Wafer Check Valves

GP300WCV

GP400WCV

GP600WCV

3” Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

4” Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

6” Wafer check valve - C/W flanges

Imperial Wafer Check Valves

GP300FV

GP400FV

GP600FV

3” Butterfly valve C/W flanges

4” Butterfly valve C/W flanges

6” Butterfly valve C/W flanges

Imperial Butterfly Valve - Complete With Flanges

SPX025NRV

SPX032NRV

SPX040NRV

SPX050NRV

SPX063NRV

SPX075NRV

SPX090NRV

SPX110NRV

25mm Double union check valve

32mm Double union check valve

40mm Double union check valve

50mm Double union check valve

63mm Double union check valve

75mm Double union check valve

90mm Double union check valve

110mm Double union check valve

Metric Double Union Check Valves

GP012CV

GP034CV

GP100CV

GP114CV

GP112CV

GP200CV

GP300CV

GP400CV

1/2” Double union check valve

3/4” Double union check valve

1” Double union check valve

1 1/4” Double union check valve

1 1/2” Double union check valve

2” Double union check valve

3” Double union check valve

4” Double union check valve

Imperial Double Union Check Valves



Certikin stock a comprehensive range of pipe and
fittings, valves and accessories - if you don’t see what
you need call us as we probably have it in stock! 
Export +44 (0) 1993 700744 or 
Email: export@certikin.co.uk

pipes & fittings - we’ve got them!

brings water to life



31

38

25

25

70

78

55

65

40

50

L L1 H S DN D - d x G

CGP050HN

CGP063HN

50-40 X 1.5”

63-50 X 2”

31

38

26

32,5

63

77,5

40

50

50

63

L Z E DN D

CGP050ET

CGP063ET

31

38

11,5

14

61

76

40

50

50

63

L Z E DN D

CGP05045

CGP06345

31

38

30

30

62

77,5

65

75

40

50

L L1 E H DN D x G

CGP050SN

CGP063SN

31

38

21

25

48

62

40

50

L L1 Z DN D x G

CGP050MTU

CGP063MTU

50 x 1.5”

63 x 2”

50 x 1.5”

63 x 2”
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CGP05090

CGP06390

Ø50 PVC elbow 90O to glue

Ø63 PVC elbow 90O to glue

60

36

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Elbow 90O - To Glue

Certikin PVC Fittings - Metric

LZ

ED

31

38

26

32,5

61

76

40

50

50

63

L Z E DN D

CGP05090

CGP06390

CGP05045

CGP06345

Ø50 PVC elbow  45O to glue

Ø63 PVC elbow  45O to glue

80

45

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Elbow 45O - To Glue

Z
LL E

D

CGP050ET

CGP063ET

Ø50 PVC tee 90O to glue

Ø63 PVC tee 90O to glue

48

24

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Tee 90O - To Glue

E
D

L

Z

CGP050SN

CGP063SN

Socket nipple Ø50  x 1.5”

Socket nipple Ø63  x 2”

68

46

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Socket Nipple

H

G D E

L1 L

L

CGP050HN

CGP063HN

Hex nippple Ø50-40 x 1.5”

Hex nipple Ø63  x 2”

68

38

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Hex Nipple

L1 L

G d D

S

H

CGP050MTU

CGP063MTU

Union MT-FP Ø50 x 1.5”

Union MT-FP Ø63  x 2”

30

12

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Union MT-FP

D G

L1 LZ



31

38

17

21

21/
4” 80

99

50

63

L Z G E D

CGP050SU

CGP063SU 23/
4”

Certikin PVC Fittings - Metric
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31

38

3

3

61

75

40

50

50

63

L Z E DN D

CGP050PS

CGP063PS

38 7 31 40

L Z L1 DN D x d

CGP063050RB 63 x 53

CGP050SU

CGP063SU

Socket union Ø50 

Socket union Ø63

30

12

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Socket Union To Glue

D D G E

L LZ

CGP063050RB Reducing bush Ø63 x 50 48

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Reducing Bush

L1 Z

D

L

d

CGP050PS

CGP063PS

Plain socket Ø50 

Plain socket Ø63

56

34

Description Box Qty
Unit Price 
Euros  € Code

PVC Plain Socket To Glue

FSP50

FSP63

FSP75

50mm diameter flexible pipe - per metre

63mm diameter flexible pipe - per metre

75mm diameter flexible pipe - per metre

Description Price Euros  € Code

PVC Flexible Pipe - Grey - 25m Rolls 

Z L

D E

Manufactured in PVC with ABS core. Max working pressure
5kg/cm2 for suction and return applications. Not suitable for use
in skimmer outlet or anywhere with high concentrations of 
chlorine. Temperature range -10OC to 55OC.



Adhesives, Sealants & Accessories

The above products on this page are non-returnable. Please see page
3 of this pricelist for the Certikin guidelines.  Please note these
items are considered Dangerous Goods for Transport.
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ABS cement - 250ml C/W white brush -
box of 20

DescriptionCode

ABS Cement

AB3/20

Price

No 8 expanding plug 1.5” pipe only

No 9 expanding plug 1.5” pipe female thread

No 10 expanding plug 1.5” pipe fitting 

No 11 expanding plug 2” fitting only

Pressure Testing Plugs
EP08/15

EP09/15

EP10/15

EP11/20

Wet / dry fast cure adhesive - 240ml 
(sizes up to 3”) 24 per box

Wet / dry fast cure adhesive - 500ml 
(sizes up to 3”) - box of 12 

719 Cement - 500ml (for all sizes) box of 12

Cleaner - 500ml box of 15

PVC-C solvent cement 724 (1 pint) 

DescriptionCode

Adhesive

GPA200/24

GPA300/12

GPA400/12

GPA600/15

GPA700

Price

BULK
BUY

BULK
BUY

Roll PTFE tape

PTFE Tape

PT1


